/

Ref |, Hits | Search Query DBs ' /Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# | Operator
S1 roam$4 near tabl$4 EPO OR ON 2005/06/22 14:33
S2 roaming near table EPO OR ON 2005/06/22 14:33
S3 21 | roaming near table US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 14:51
USPAT
S4 5 | creat$4 same (roaming near table) US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 14:46
USPAT
S5 2609957 | (roaming same table) same US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 14:53
apparatus or (device) USPAT :
S6 132 | (roaming same table) same US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 14:57
(apparatus or device) USPAT ,
S7 9 | (creat$4 or gether$4 or formulat$4) | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 18:22
near3 (roaming near (table or list$5 | USPAT
or directory or file or regist$4 or
record$3 or invent$5)) '
S8 6 | ("5978678" | "6006094" | "6094578" | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 15:14
| "6259914").PN. OR ("6587688"). USPAT; '
URPN. USOCR
S9 42 | (creat$4 or gether$4 or formulat$4) | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:14
same (roaming near (table or list$5 | USPAT
or directory or file or regist$4 or
record$3 or invent$5))
S10 124 | lankford.in. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:17
USPAT
S11 1 | S10 and "455"/$.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:17
USPAT
S12 1 | S10 and roam$ US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:17
USPAT
S13 80 | lankford.in. EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:19
' DERWENT :
S14 3 | 455/446.ccls. EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:20
‘ DERWENT :
515 558 | 455/446.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:31
USPAT
S16 335 | S15 and (list$4 or table) US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:32
USPAT :
517 42 | S16 and roam$4 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:22
USPAT
S18 201 | 455/435.2.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:58
USPAT
S19 142 | S18 and (list$4 or table) US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 17:59
USPAT
S20 61 | S19 and roam$ US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/22 18:00
USPAT
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s21
)
523
S24
S25
526

S27

S28

S29

S30

S31

$32
S33
S34
S35
S36
S37

S38

514

191939

320

41

17

41

15

15

128

2028

1156

642

455/452.1.ccls.

"121" and (list$4 or table)
S21 and (list$4 or table)
S23 and roam$

523 a.nd roam

S23 and roam$

(creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)
near("roaming network" near (table
or list$5 or directory or file or .
regist$4 or record$3 or invent$5))

(creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)
near ("roaming network" near (table
or list$5 or directory or file or
regist$4 or record$3 or invent$5))

(creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)
near (roam$ near (table or list$5 or
directory or file or regist$4 or
record$3 or invent$5))

(creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)
near (roam$ near (table or list$5 or
directory or file or regist$4 or
record$3 or invent$5))

((creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)
near (table or list$5 or directory or
file or regist$4 or record$3 or
invent$5)) near3 ('service provider'
or 'system provider' or 'network
operator' or 'cell manager')
(455/432.1,433,435.1,451.1).ccls.
S31 and S32
(455/432.1,452.1).ccls.

S$34 and S31

(455/432.1).ccls.

S36 and S31

S31 and roam$

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT .

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
-USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/22 17:59
2005/06/22 17:59
2005/06/22 17:59
2005/06/22 18:04
2005/06/22 18:05
2005/06/22 18:06

2005/06/22 18:25
2005/6_6/22 18:26
2005/06/22 18:27
2005/06/23 17:49

2005/06/23 13:21

2005/06/23 09:24
2005/06/23 09:21
2005/06/23 16:39
2005/06/23 09:25
2005/06/23 13:25
2005/06/23 09:25

2005/06/23 09:27
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$39

540

541
S42

543
S44
545
546
S47
548
549
S50
S51

§52

S54

$56
S57
S58

S59

S53

S55 ¢

79

1

275
134
130
129

54
751

2593

30308
101
58

1495

990

((creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)
near (table or list$5 or directory or
file or regist$4 or record$3 or
invent$5)) and S36

"6658202".pn.

("4837628" | "6005613" | "6020982"
| "6256063").PN.

("5438359" | "5808672" | "6046769"
| "6104430™).PN. OR ("6256063").
URPN.

S36 and list

S43 and table

S44 and time

S45 and (locat$4 or posit$5)

S46 and visit$

(creat$4) near2 ((lookup) near
(table or list$5))

HLR with VLR

S48 and S49

S36 and S48

S48 and roam$

(creat$4) near2 (table or list$5)
S49 and S53

S54 and roam$

455/433,432.1
(455/433,432.1).ccls.

S57 with (table or list$5)

S57 and (table or list$5)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;-

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/23 10:59

2005/06/23 10:59

2005/06/23 11:00
2005/06/23 12:10

2005/06/23 1A2:11
2005/06/23 12:11
2005}06/23 12:12
2005/06/23 16:35
2005/06/23 13:21
2005/06/23 13:28 ‘
2005/06/23 13:24
2005/06/23 13:25
2005/06/23 13:25

2005/06/23 13:27

2005/06/23 16:33

2005/06/23 13:29
2005/06/23 16:31
2005/06/23 16:33
2005/06/23 19:59
2005/06/23 17:48

2005/06/23 16:53

Search History 6/25/2005 10:02:28 PM  Page 3

C:\Documents and Settings\kkarikari\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\RoamingTABLE.wsp




S60
S61
$62
S63
S64
S65
S66
S67
568
S69

S70

S71

S73
S74
4§75

576

577

S78
S79

S80

572

919

890

870

851

469

35

974

639

626

387

94

24

13

270

17

S59 and time

S60 and (locat$4 or posit$5)
S60 and (locat$4)

S62 and (network or 'service
center')

S63 and detect$
(455/452.1).ccls. and S62
(455/404.2.1).ccls. and S62
(455/404.2).ccls. and S62
(455/404.2).ccls. and S60

"6321091".pn.

("5129605" | "5225842" | "5917433"
| "6085097" | "6115611" |
"6122521").PN. OR ("6321091").
URPN.

(455/433).ccls.

571 and (table o list$5)
S72 and (locat$4 or posit$5)
S73 and roam$

S74 and agreement

(creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)
near2 ((roam$) near (table or list$5
or directory or file or regist$4 or
record$3 or invent$5))

(creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)

| near2 ((roam$) near (table or list$5

or "log table™))

(creat$4 or gether$4 or form$4)
near2 ((roam$) near ("log table"))

(roam$) near (table or list$5 or "log
table™)

(455/433).ccls. and S79

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/23 16:34
2005/06/23 16:53
2005/06/23 1.6:36
2005/06/23 16:37
2005/06/23 16:38
2005/06/23 16:41
2005/06/23 16:41
2005/06/23 16:44
2005/06/23 16:49
2005/06/23 16:49

2005/06/23 16:50

2005/06/23 16:52
2005/06/23 19:58
2005/06/23 16:53
2005/06/23 16:54
2005/06)23 16:54

2005/06/23 19:29

2005/06/23 19:35

2005/06/23 19:35
2005/06/23 19:57

2005/06/23 19:37
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S81
582
S83
584
S85
S86
587
S88
S89
S90
S91
$92
S93
594
$95
S9%6
597
598
S99
510
0

S10
1

510
2

S10
3

1445421

990

624

351

333

317

303

16

282

50

314792

44

11185

46

48

(table or list$5 or "log table")
(455/433,432.1).ccls. and S81
$82 and roam$

$83 and detect$

S84 and (location or position)
S85 and identif$

586 and time

S87 and stamp

S87 and message

$89 and header

S90 list

S90 and list$

"20040198350"
"6356767".pn.
"20050118998"

GPRS same IMSI same MNC same
McC

S96 and header

S96 and head

(communicat$ near7 message) with
header

S99 and 596

S99 and roam$

"0110109"

"1150530"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/23 19:57
2005/06/23 20:00
2005/06/23 20:02
2005/06/23 20:03
2005/06/23 20104
2005/06/23 20:05
2005/06/23 20:14
2005/06/23 20:05
2005/06/23 20:16
2005/06/23 20:37
2005/06/23 20:38
2005/06/23 20:51
2005/06/23 20:51
2005/06/24 08:56
2605/06/24 10:06
2005/06/24 10:39
2005/06/24 10:37
2005/06/24 10:37
2005/06/24 10:41
2005/06/24 10:41
2005/06/24 12:29
2005/06/24 12:30

2005/06/24 12:32
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S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

510

S11

S11

560496

37163

20407

4824

"0702497"

manager or controller
"395"/$.ccls.
"709"/$.ccls.

$105 and S106

$105 and S107

$109 and broadcating

S109 and broadcast

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT
US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/24 12:33
2005/06/25 16:08
2005/06/25 16:09
2005/06/25 16:09
2005/06/25 16:09
2005/06/25 16:10
2005/06/25 16:10

2005/06/25 16:10
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