(				/		
Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	0	roam\$4 near tabl\$4	EPO	OR	ON	2005/06/22 14:33
S2	0	roaming near table	EPO	OR	ON	2005/06/22 14:33
S3	21	roaming near table	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 14:51
S4	5	creat\$4 same (roaming near table)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 14:46
S5 .	2609957	(roaming same table) same apparatus or (device)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 14:53
S6	132	(roaming same table) same (apparatus or device)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 14:57
<b>S7</b>	9	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or formulat\$4) near3 (roaming near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 18:22
<b>S</b> 8	6	("5978678"   "6006094"   "6094578"   "6259914").PN. OR ("6587688"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/22 15:14
S9	42	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or formulat\$4) same (roaming near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:14
S10	124	lankford.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	·OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:17
S11	1	S10 and "455"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:17
S12	1	S10 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:17
S13	80	lankford.in.	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:19
S14	3	455/446.ccls.	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:20
S15	558	455/446.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:31
S16	335	S15 and (list\$4 or table)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON .	2005/06/22 17:32
S17	42	S16 and roam\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:22
S18	201	455/435.2.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:58
S19	142	S18 and (list\$4 or table)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:59
S20	61	S19 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 18:00

			•			<u> </u>
S21	514	455/452.1.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:59
S22	191939	"121" and (list\$4 or table)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:59
S23	320	S21 and (list\$4 or table)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 17:59
S24	41	S23 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 18:04
S25	17	S23 and roam	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 18:05
S26	41	S23 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 18:06
S27	1	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near("roaming network" near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 18:25
S28	1	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near ("roaming network" near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 18:26
S29	15	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near (roam\$ near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/22 18:27
S30	15	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near (roam\$ near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 17:49
S31	128	((creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5)) near3 ('service provider' or 'system provider' or 'network operator' or 'cell manager')	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:21
S32	2028	(455/432.1,433,435.1,451.1).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 09:24
S33	5	S31 and S32	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 09:21
S34	1156	(455/432.1,452.1).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:39
S35	0	S34 and S31	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 09:25
S36	642	(455/432.1).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:25
S37	0	S36 and S31	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 09:25
S38	8	S31 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; -USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 09:27

				r		
S39	79	((creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5)) and S36	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 10:59
S40	1	"6658202".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 10:59
S41	4	("4837628"   "6005613"   "6020982"   "6256063").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/23 11:00
S42	11	("5438359"   "5808672"   "6046769"   "6104430").PN. OR ("6256063"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/23 12:10
S43	275	S36 and list	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 12:11
S44	134	S43 and table	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 12:11
S45	130	S44 and time	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 12:12
S46	129	S45 and (locat\$4 or posit\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:35
S47	54	S46 and visit\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:21
S48	751	(creat\$4) near2 ((lookup) near (table or list\$5))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:28
S49	2593	HLR with VLR	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:24
S50	0	S48 and S49	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:25
S51	0	S36 and S48	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:25
S52	4	S48 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:27
S53	30308	(creat\$4) near2 (table or list\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:33
S54	101	S49 and S53	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 13:29
S55	58	S54 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:31
S56	0	455/433,432.1	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:33
S57	1495	(455/433,432.1).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 19:59
S58	0	S57 with (table or list\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 17:48
S59	990	S57 and (table or list\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:53

	<del></del>		<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	
S60	919	S59 and time	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:34
S61	890	S60 and (locat\$4 or posit\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:53
S62	870	S60 and (locat\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:36
S63	851	S62 and (network or 'service center')	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:37
S64	469	S63 and detect\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR ·	ON	2005/06/23 16:38
S65	3	(455/452.1).ccls. and S62	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:41
S66	0	(455/404.2.1).ccls. and S62	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:41
S67	9	(455/404.2).ccls. and S62	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:44
S68	9	(455/404.2).ccls. and S60	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:49
S69	1	"6321091".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:49
S70	35	("5129605"   "5225842"   "5917433"   "6085097"   "6115611"   "6122521").PN. OR ("6321091"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:50
S71	974	(455/433).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:52
S72	639	S71 and (table or list\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR ·	ON	2005/06/23 19:58
S73	626	S72 and (locat\$4 or posit\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:53
S74	387	S73 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:54
S75	94	S74 and agreement	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 16:54
S76	24	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near2 ((roam\$) near (table or list\$5 or directory or file or regist\$4 or record\$3 or invent\$5))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 19:29
S77	13	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near2 ((roam\$) near (table or list\$5 or "log table"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 19:35
S78	0	(creat\$4 or gether\$4 or form\$4) near2 ((roam\$) near ("log table"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 19:35
S79	270	(roam\$) near (table or list\$5 or "log table")	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 19:57
S80	17	(455/433).ccls. and S79	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 19:37

			<del></del>			
S81	1445421	(table or list\$5 or "log table")	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 19:57
S82	990	(455/433,432.1).ccls. and S81	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:00
S83	624	S82 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:02
S84	351	S83 and detect\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:03
S85	333	S84 and (location or position)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:04
S86	317	S85 and identif\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:05
S87	303	S86 and time	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:14
S88	16	S87 and stamp	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:05
S89	282	S87 and message	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:16
S90	50	S89 and header	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:37
S91	314792	S90 list	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:38
S92	44	S90 and list\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/23 20:51
S93	1	"20040198350"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR ,	ON	2005/06/23 20:51
S94	1	"6356767".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 08:56
S95	1	"20050118998"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 10:06
S96	6	GPRS same IMSI same MNC same MCC	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 10:39
S97	0	S96 and header	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 10:37
S98	0	S96 and head	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 10:37
S99	1185	(communicat\$ near7 message) with header	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR .	ON	2005/06/24 10:41
S10 0	0	S99 and S96	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 10:41
S10 1	46	S99 and roam\$	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 12:29
S10 2	48	"0110109"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 12:30
S10 3	8	"1150530"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 12:32

S10 4	2	"0702497"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/06/24 12:33
S10 5	560496	manager or controller	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/25 16:08
S10 6	0	"395"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/25 16:09
S10 7	37163	"709"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/25 16:09
S10 8	0	S105 and S106	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/25 16:09
S10 9	20407	S105 and S107	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/25 16:10
S11 0	0	S109 and broadcating	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/25 16:10
S11 1	4824	S109 and broadcast	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2005/06/25 16:10